BLOCK PLAN

1:500 (A3)

e

\\\\\\ =

COPTHALL
FARM

ARCHPLAN DESIGNS LTD

ARCHITECTS

Old Mill House, Solesbridge Lane

Rickmansworth, Herts WD3 5SX.
TEL. 07765 890634

THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED IN ANY PART OR
FORM WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM APD.Ltd.
ALL COPYRIGHT RESERVED

THIS DRAWING IS FOR PLANNING CONSULTATIONS ONLY
SCALE OFF DIMENSIONS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES.

PROJECT: |9 HARVIL ROAD, ICKENHAM.
TITLE: PROPOSED BLOCK PLAN
SCALE: 1:500 (A3)

DATE: April 2023

PLAN No: 202104/ PL /503 |

>wagmmaQ

08.12.23
06.09.23
06.09.23
28.08.23
25.08.23
19.06.23
13.04.23

Plot 2 rear garden amended.
Drives amended.

Parking and Drives amended.
Plot 1 %loof plan amended.

Plot 1 Dormer window added.
Plot 1 building position amended.
Plot 2 amended.




	Sheets and Views
	Model


