



**ARCHPLAN DESIGNS LTD**  
ARCHITECTS  
Old Mill House, Solesbridge Lane  
Rickmansworth, Herts WD3 5SX.  
TEL. 07765 890634

THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED IN ANY PART OR  
FORM WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM APD.Ltd.  
ALL COPYRIGHT RESERVED

THIS DRAWING IS FOR PLANNING CONSULTATIONS ONLY  
SCALE OFF DIMENSIONS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES.

PROJECT: 9 HARVIL ROAD, ICKENHAM.  
TITLE: PROPOSED BLOCK PLAN  
SCALE: 1:500 (A3)  
DATE: April 2023  
PLAN No: 202104 / PL / 503

G	08.12.23	Plot 2 rear garden amended.
F	06.09.23	Drives amended.
E	06.09.23	Parking and Drives amended.
D	28.08.23	Plot 1 Roof plan amended.
C	25.08.23	Plot 1 Dormer window added.
B	19.06.23	Plot 1 building position amended.
A	13.04.23	Plot 2 amended.